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Icons Division

Palea Kameni

DiBis Dolphins
Sweetness
Cleveland Mafia
Breaking

Over The Line
Beantown BlueDevils
JoeStradamus

Legends Division

Suhs Anger Management

The Greatest

Pappa's Moonshine

PA Waggles

Dagobah Swamp Force
Mean Machine
Worship The Star
Magnum

Total Points

Suhs Anger Management

Sweetness

Palea Kameni

The Greatest

DiBis Dolphins
Breaking

Cleveland Mafia

PA Waggles
Dagobah Swamp Force
Pappa's Moonshine
Over The Line

Mean Machine
Worship The Star
Beantown BlueDevils
JoeStradamus
Magnum

14
12
11
11
10

6554
6331
6198
6170
5780
5731
5682
5571
5304
5266
4926
4916
4692
4460
4222
3534
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PCT
0.824
0.824
0.706
0.706
0.471
0.294
0.294
0.059

PCT
0.824
0.706
0.647
0.647
0.588
0.235
0.118
0.059

DIV
11-2
10-3

8-5

8-5

8-5

4-9
2-11
1-12

DIV
11-2
9-4
8-5
9-4
8-5
4-9
2-11
1-12

PF
5898
5821
5699
5559
5555
4925
4540
4125

PF
6392
6020
5231
5431
5193
4560
4160
3352

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA

4624
4953
5081
4997
5472
5525
5149
5768

PA

4929
5157
5067
5035
4737
5281
5270
5416

PTS
6198
5780
6331
5682
5731
4926
4460
4222

PTS
6554
6170
5266
5571
5304
4916
4692
3534
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